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Anlage
Insel Grafenwerth 1, 53604 Bad Honnef
G 02224-3100 office@tcrw.club

Hallenadresse
WesterwaldstraRe 15, 53619 Rheinbreitbach
G 02224 967255

Sportwart/in

Fehr, Andrea
T 01751205050 andrea.fehr@t-online.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Manfred Reusch
m 0171/7595777; manfred.reusch@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Klitsch, Thorsten

Pierce, David Richard (USA*)

Dr. Tolsdorff, Boris
Littich, Torsten
Hinzen, Detlev
Beckmann, Florian
Muller, Stephan
Reusch, Manfred
Heyer, Thomas
Lammering, Guido
Shnayien, Samir
Dr. Bernett, Hanno
Harbo, Robert

Kunze-Engelberth, Thomas

Philipp, Klaus
Kuttenkeuler, Bernd
Grinthal, Peter
Wagner, Stefan

Dr. Wirz, Stefan
Kurth, Jan
Walkenbach, Jakob
Schmitt, Peter
Hardt, Christoph
Walkenbach, Martin
Auras, Rudiger
Hupperich, Matthias
Springer, Thomas
Stader, Lutz

ID-Nr.

16902050
15605258
16904986
16105039
15503612
16992157
16754479
16853732
15902621
16992292
16003263
16102432
16103222
16302576
16052632
16702314
16454901
16994087
16302737
16754478
16402750
16454639
16053907
15702967
16053436
15702772
16656700
15403831

LK

LK15,1
LK16,9
LK19,4
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK20,8
LK22,6
LK22,2
LK23,7
LK24,6
LK20,8
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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